JOSH WOYAK

CPRES

6 +1 480-650-0915



josh@azprobateagent.com



www.azprobateagent.com

EDUCATION

CPRES, Special Situations

MTI Education

2023

Finance

University of New South Wales

2015 Sydney, NSW

Business Marketing

Arizona State University

2014 Tempe, AZ

PROFESSIONAL MEMBERSHIPS

- · Arizona Association of Realtors
- MTI Education
- Keller Williams Luxury Home
 Division
- Maricopa County Bar Association
- Arizona State Bar Association
- National Association of Realtors
- · Scottsdale Association of Realtors

ABOUT ME

Josh Woyak is a Certified Probate Real Estate Specialist (CPRES). Mr. Woyak received his certification as a Probate Real Estate Specialist from MTI Education.

Mr Woyak is recognized as a top producing real estate agent in the Phoenix/Scottsdale metropolitan area. Mr. Woyak's extensive real estate experience allows him to offer impartial and neutral opinions in complex probate matters. He is an active member of the Maricopa County Bar Association, Arizona State Bar Association and is active in the Central Arizona Estate Planning Council.

Professional Qualifactions

- Certified Probate Real Estate Specialist
 (CPRES) MTI Education
- Real Estate License (License Number SA662937000)

Professional Training

Certified Probate Real Estate Specialist Program

The CPRES program ensures Realtors have all the tools and assets to develop a new division in their business and create a strong reputation in the probate law community. The program faculty consists of experts in the field of probate.

Graduates develop the skills to tackle complex probate real estate matters and provide neutral-based opinions.

